LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+17pts) DELBECQUE Zoe (37,CVL) SC LANGEAIS
+10pts) ROBIN Salome (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS
(+30pts) SERI Alizee (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
(+24pts) BERTIN Marine (37, CVL) A S LUYNOISE

(+31pts) CHARBONNEAU Manon (37, CVL)

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

(+37pts) DELAUNAY Virginie (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB STE MAURE

#+37pts) FERET Ludivine (37, CVL) A S LUYNOISE
+14pts) HEUGUEBART Cecilia (41, CVL) JC BRACILIEN
(+30pts) LANGILLIER Lucie (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON

+opts) LAPLACE Marie (28, CVL) JUDO KODOKAN 28

#+s0pts) LESAGE Marie (37, CVL)

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

+7pts) PINTEAU LECOCQ Romane (37, CVL) A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO
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+7pts) VERDIER Flora (37, CVL) US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

#+7pts) CHEREAU Alison (37,CVL) A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

(+34pts) LEPECHOURE Alexia (28, CVL) ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES
CADETS MCM

(+20pts) CARRE Samuel (28, CVL) DOJO BEAUCERON

+10pts) DRALLIOUC Louis (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

+17pts) DUPRIX Colas (37, CVL) E.S.BOURGUEIL

+10pts) GRALL Valentin (37, CVL) A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

(+20pts) LACROIX Dylan (28, CVL) JUDO KODOKAN 28

+20pts) MALKI Amar (28, CVL) DOJO BEAUCERON

+opts) MINNE Aymeric (28, CVL) JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
CADETSM 1D

#+27pts) LEPICIER Florian (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB STE MAURE

+opts) PRIEUR Luc (28, CVL) ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

(+24pts) BERNARD Aurelien (18, CVL) SAINT AMAND JUDO

+20pts) CHENE Francois (37, CVL) A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

+17pts) COCHARD-PRIER Arnaud (28, CVL) ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES
(+s0pts) COLAS Jean-Pascal (41,CVL) JUDO CLUB SELLOIS

+opts) DRION Clement (37, CVL) A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

+21pts) GREBAUT Quentin (28, CVL) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
+10pts) GRIGNON Jules (37,CVL) UNION SPORT VERNOU

+20pts) HAMEL Robin (37, CVL) JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

IMBEAU Florian (41, CVL)

LACROIX Alexis (28, CVL)

LECOMTE Alexis (28, CVL)

MARCAIS Maxime (18, CVL)
MAURIN-RIBOLZI Rodolphe (37,CVL)
MENDES Alexandre (41, CVL)
METROT Raphael (37, CVL)

MOREAU Valentin (37, CVL)

SAMUEL Yann (37, CVL)

TREFOUX Leo (41,CVL)

WINGEL Mathieu (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

ALLARD Cedric (37, CVL)
CARRE Martin (37, CVL)
FERRAND Johannic (28, CVL)
JOUET David (37, CVL)
KIERNAN Tony (28, CVL)
MABILLE Anthony (37, CVL)
THOREAU Sebastien (37, CVL)

TROUCHARD Yvonik (28, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

DESIRE Clement (45, CVL)
HAYE Vincent (37,CVL)
JADAMBA Baganaa (37, CVL)

SAUN Matthieu (28, CVL)

ASS SPORT LAMOTTOISE

JUDO KODOKAN 28

ETOILE DE BROU

JUDO CLUB MEHUN

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JC BRACILIEN

JUDO CLUB VEIGNE

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX LARICHOIS

JUDO CLUB ST GEORGES SUR CHER

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

U S ELECTRIQUE AVOINE-BEAUMONT

UNION SPORT VERNOU

CLUB OMNISPORTS VERNOUILLET

SC LANGEAIS

DOJO BEAUCERON

SC LANGEAIS

SC LANGEAIS

JUDO KODOKAN 28

CCAM JUDO/JUJITSU LA CHAPELLE

JUDO CLUB STE MAURE

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES
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(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
BERNAND Luc (28, CVL)
CHAIGNEAU Jose (37,CVL)

VILLEDIEU DE TORCY Christian (45, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BONAZZO Stephane (37, CVL)
CHESNEAU Bruno (28, CVL)
FOUCARD Martial (45, CVL)
FOURNIL Frederic (45, CVL)
MOULINNEUF Sylvain (37, CVL)

TRANCHANT Philippe (36, CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

LACROIX Dylan (28, CVL)

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB LOURY

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

JUDO KODOKAN 28

JUDO CLUB LOURY

CCAM JUDO/JUJITSU LA CHAPELLE

BLERE VAL DE CHER JUDO

USP JC POINCONNET

JUDO KODOKAN 28



